ENTREES

Authentic fresh hand made entrees

PRAWN CRACKERS
Plain prawn crackers
With peanut satay sauce

CHICKEN SATAY ( 2 pieces) * GF
Marinated tenderloin chicken, char-grilled & served with satay sauce

VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS *

Vegetables (with mushroom) & glass noodles in rice pastry served with sweet chilli sauce

VEGETARIAN CURRY PUFFS *
Curried vegetables in shortcrust pastry served with sweet chilli sauce

VEGETARIAN TOFU *
Deep fried tofu served with sweet chilli sauce and crushed peanuts

CHICKEN WINGS *
Marinated wings in garlic, coriander and soy sauce served with sweet chilli sauce

CHICKEN TOAST *
Minced chicken, egg, coriander and sesame seed served with sweet chilli sauce

MIXED ENTREE *
Standard - Spring roll, chicken toast, curry puff & chicken wing with sweet chilli sauce
Seafood - Fish cake, crab circle, coconut king prawns (2) with sweet chilli sauce

FISH CAKES * GF
Deep fried minced fish, green bean, and lime leaves served with sweet chilli sauce
and crushed peanuts

HOY JAWE (crab-parcel) *

Minced crab, prawns, taro and chicken wrapped in tofu pastry served with sweet chilli sauce

COCONUT KING PRAWNS *
Deep-fried coconut king prawn cutlets served with sweet chilli cause

$3.20
$5.50

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$11.90

$13.90
$17.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90



TOM YUM **
Hot and sour soup with mushroom, tomato, lemon juice, lemon grass, galangal & kaffir lime leaves

TOM KHA *
Coconut cream soup with lemon grass, galangal, mushroom, lemon juice & cabbage

CLEAR NOODLE *
Clear soup with rice noodles, shallot & dried garlic

Vegetarian Entree: $14.90 Main: $20.90
Chicken, pork or beef Entree: $14.90 Main: $23.90
King prawn or seafood Entree: $17.90 Main: $33.90

Seafood entree includes: scallops, king prawn & mussels
Seafood main includes: scallops, squid, king prawn, mussels & fish

BANQUETS

BANQUET A (Minimum 4 people) $48.90 per person

Plain prawn crackers

4 Chicken Toast, 4 Vegetarian Curry Puffs, 4 Chicken wings, 4 Spring Rolls

1 Massaman Curry (beef or chicken)

1 Stir Fried Spicy Chicken with cashew nuts

1 Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable or Stir Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

1 Chicken Satay (4 pieces)

1 Pad Thai Noodle (beef, chicken, or pork)

All you can eat - Jasmine Rice - for coconut rice add & 1.00 per person

Black sticky rice with egg custard or ice cream

Tea or Coffee

BANQUET B (Minimum 4 people) $54.90 per person
Plain prawn crackers
4 Fish Cake, 4 Spring Roll, 4 Coconut King Prawn, 4 Crab Parcels

1 Seafood Curry

1 Stir Fried Ginger Fish Fillet or Stir Fried Garlic Prawns

1 Stir Fried Spicy Chicken with cashew nuts or Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
1 Chicken Satay (4 pieces)

1 Pad Thai Noodle (King Prawn, beef, chicken, or pork)

All you can eat - Jasmine Rice - for coconut rice add $ 1.00 per person

Black sticky rice with egg custard or ice cream

Tea of Coffee



MAINS - SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD SATAY * GF $33.90
Steamed mixed seafood in satay sauce (scallops, squid, king prawns, mussels & fish)

BBQ KING PRAWNS * $39.90
Marinated jumbo king prawns grilled with vegetables (choose steamed or stir-fried vegetable)

MORETON BAY BUGS $42.90
Moreton Bay Bugs with stir-fried vegetables & your choice of sauce

* Garlic Pepper Sauce - Snow peas, onion, broccoli, capsicum & carrot
*

Sweet Chilli Sauce - Red onion, carrot, broccoli, snow pea & green beans
** Chilli Plum Sauce - Red onion, carrot, basil leaves & green beans
RED CURRY MORETON BAY BUGS ** GF $42.90

Coconut cream curry with red chilli, broccoli, snow pea, capsicum, carrot & basil

GREEN CURRY MORETON BAY BUGS*** $42.90
Coconut cream curry with bamboo shoot, green pea, capsicum & basil

MAINS - GRILLS & SALADS

CHICKEN SATAY * $23.90
Marinated chicken char-grilled, served with satay sauce

SIZZLING GARLIC LAMB CUTLETS* $36.90
Marinated in garlic, pepper & oyster sauce with vegetables, served on a sizzling hot plate

CRYING TIGER BEEF *

Eye fillet $39.90
Marinated in soy & oyster sauce, coriander & char grilled with steamed or stir-fried vegetables

LARB **
Seared minced chicken $23.90
Seared minced roasted duck $33.90

Warm salad with coriander, onion, mint, parched rice and a lime & chilli dressing

THAI SALAD **

Chicken, beef or pork $23.90
Lamb $27.90
King prawns or seafood $33.90
Eye fillet beef $39.90

Green salad with chilli, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomato, coriander, shallots, carrot &
bean sprouts with Thai lime salad dressing



PRA RAM LONG SONG *

Chicken,beef or pork

Lamb

King prawn or seafood

Steamed meat and vegetables served with satay sauce

RICE & NOODLES

FRIED RICE THAI STYLE *
Chicken, beef or pork
King prawn

Fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot, shallots, in soy and oyster sauce garnished with

cucumber and lemon

PAD THAI *
Chicken, beef or pork
King prawn

Stir-fried rice noodles with red onion, bean sprout, tofu, shallot, egg & pad Thai sauce

served with crushed pea nuts, fresh bean sprout & lemon

PAD SEE EUL **
Chicken, beef or pork
King prawn

Stir-fried flat rice noodles with egg, sweet soy sauce & gai lan vegetable served with

fresh bean sprout and lemon

LAKSA **
Chicken, beef, or pork
King prawn or seafood

Rice noodles with broccoli, carrot, cabbage, boiled egg in laksa cream curry topped with

fresh bean sprout and dried onion

STEAMED JASMINE RICE
Small bowl $3.90
All you can eat, per person (whole tables only)

COCONUT RICE
Small bowl $4.90
All you can eat, per person (whole tables only)

RICE NOODLE
Small Bowl $3.90

ROTI BREAD
Small (8 slices) $4.90

Medium bowl (2-3 person)

Medium bowl

Medium bowl (2-3 person)

Medium (16 slices)

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$21.90
$23.90

$21.90
$23.90

$21.90
$23.90

$26.90
$33.90

$6.90
$4.00

$7.90
$5.00

$6.90

$7.90



CURRY DISHES

Authentic coconut cream curries, no water or thickeners added

ROASTED DUCK CURRY ** GF
Coconut cream curry with broccoli, snow pea, carrot, cherry tomato, green peas,
capsicum & pineapple

CHOO CHEE ** GF

Fish fillets

King prawns or seafood

Coconut cream curry with lime leaves & basil

RED CURRY ** GF

Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillets or lamb

King prawns or seafood

Coconut cream curry with red chilli, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & basil

GREEN CURRY *#** GF

Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillets or lamb

King prawns or seafood

Coconut cream curry with bamboo shoots, green peas, carrot, chilli, capsicum & basil

YELLOW CURRY ** GF

Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillet or lamb

King prawns or seafood

Coconut cream curry with tumeric, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot, chilli & basil

PANANG CURRY * GF

Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillet or lamb

King prawns or seafood

Coconut cream curry with green beans, carrot, capsicum & basil

MASSAMAN CURRY * GF
Beef or chicken
Coconut cream curry with potato, onion, shallot and peanuts

JUNGLE WATER CURRY *** GF
Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillet or lamb

King prawns or seafood

$33.90

$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$26.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

Water based curry with herbs (coriander, kachai, galangal), red chilli, baby corn, mushrooms,

snow peas, broccoli, capsicum, green beans & cabbage



STIR-FRIED DISHES

SPICY WITH CASHEW NUTS *

Chicken

King prawns

Stir-fried with chilli-jam, onion, carrot, shallots, snow peas, capsicum & cashew nuts

CHILLI FISH **
Stir-fried fish fillets with chilli sauce, onion, shallots, carrot, snow peas, capsicum & basil

CHILLI BASIL **

Chicken, beef or pork

Lamb

Roasted duck, king prawns or seafood

Stir-fried with chilli, garlic, basil, onion, shallots, green beans, capsicum & pepper

OYSTER SAUCE *

Chicken, beef or pork

Lamb

King prawns

Stir-fried with oyster sauce, garlic, mushroom, broccoli, carrot, snow peas & shallots

GARLIC *

Chicken, beef or pork
Fish fillet or Lamb
King prawns

$26.90
$33.90

$27.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

Stir-fried with garlic, pepper, onion, carrot, capsicum, snow peas, cabbage, broccoli & mushrooms

top with dried garlic

MIXED VEGETABLE *

Chicken, beef or pork

Lamb

King prawns

Stir-fried mixed vegetables with a garlic & oyster sauce

GINGER *

Chicken, beef or pork
Fish fillets or lamb
King prawns

Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mushrooms, capsicum, carrot, snow peas, shallot & baby corn

SWEET-N-SOUR * GF

Chicken, beef or pork

Fish fillets or lamb

King prawns

Stir-fried with sweet-n-sour sauce, cucumber, onion, capsicum, pineapple & tomato

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90

$23.90
$27.90
$33.90



VEGETARIAN DISHES

Our Vegetarian dishes can add deep-fried soft tofu. Please advisor our friendly staff.

PRA RAM LONG SONG * $20.90
Steamed mixed vegetables covered with satay sauce

CHILLI BASIL TOFU ** $20.90
Stir-fry with chilli, garlic, basil, onion, carrot, green beans, capsicum & pepper

MIXED VEGETABLE * $20.90
Stir-fried with mixed vegetables with a garlic and oyster sauce

VEGETARIAN STIR-FRIED GINGER * $20.90
Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mushrooms, capsicum, carrot, snow peas, shallot & baby corn

VEGETARIAN GREEN CURRY *## $20.90
Deep fried tofu with bamboo shoots, green peas & basil

VEGETARIAN RED CURRY **# $20.90
Deep fried tofu with red chilli, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & basil

VEGETARIAN PAD THAI * $20.90
Stir-fried rice noodles with onion, bean sprouts, tofu, shallots, egg & pad Thai sauce
top with fresh bean sprout, crushed nuts and sliced of lemon

VEGETARIAN PAD SEE EUL * $20.90
Stir-fried flat rice noodles with egg, sweet soy sauce, gai lan vegetable top with
fresh bean sprout and sliced of lemon

FRIED RICE THAI STYLE * $20.90
Fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot, shallots, in soy sauce and oyster sauce served
with cucumber and sliced of lemon

VEGETARIAN LAKSA ** $23.90
Rice noodles with broccoli, carrot, cabbage, boiled egg & dried onion in a laksa creamy curry
topped with fresh bean sprout and dried onion

SPICY TOFU CASHEW NUTS * $23.90
Stir-fried tofu with chilli jam, cashew nuts, onion, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & shallots

EXTRAS & SIDES

SATAY SAUCE $3.90
CASHEW NUTS (can be on your meal or on side) $1.90
SMALL SALAD BOWL $5.90

Green salad with chilli, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, coriander, shallots,
carrot & bean sprouts with Thai lime salad dressing

STEAMED VEGETABLE $5.90
Steamed Broccoli, snow pea, capsicum, bean sprouts, carrot and cabbage



Wung Nam
Thai Water Palace
Restaurant

MENU

fully licenced, BYO wine only, corkage $ 3.00 pp | cakage $ 2.00 pp | ONE BILL PER TABLE | www.wungnam.com.au



If any meal ordered is unsatisfactory please inform a

staff member as soon as possible, as continued consumption
will deem the dish non-refundable nor discountable and

a replacement will be prepared immediately.

As your satisfaction is our first priority.

Fully licenced, BYO wine only, corkage $ 3.00 pp | cakage $ 2.00 pp | ONE BILL PER TABLE



