ENTREES

Authentic fresh hand made entrees

PRAWN CRACKERS Plain prawn crackers With peanut satay sauce	\$3.20 \$5.50
CHICKEN SATAY (2 pieces) * GF Marinated tenderloin chicken, char-grilled & served with satay sauce	\$11.90
VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS * Vegetables (with mushroom) & glass noodles in rice pastry served with sweet chi	\$11.90 illi sauce
VEGETARIAN CURRY PUFFS * Curried vegetables in shortcrust pastry served with sweet chilli sauce	\$11.90
VEGETARIAN TOFU * Deep fried tofu served with sweet chilli sauce and crushed peanuts	\$11.90
CHICKEN WINGS * Marinated wings in garlic, coriander and soy sauce served with sweet chilli sauce	\$11.90
CHICKEN TOAST * Minced chicken, egg, coriander and sesame seed served with sweet chilli sauce	\$11.90
MIXED ENTREE * Standard – Spring roll, chicken toast, curry puff & chicken wing with sweet chilli Seafood – Fish cake, crab circle, coconut king prawns (2) with sweet chilli sauce	sauce \$13.90 \$17.90
FISH CAKES * GF Deep fried minced fish, green bean, and lime leaves served with sweet chilli saud and crushed peanuts	\$16.90 ce
HOY JAWE (crab-parcel) * Minced crab, prawns, taro and chicken wrapped in tofu pastry served with sweet	\$16.90 chilli sauce
COCONUT KING PRAWNS * Deep-fried coconut king prawn cutlets served with sweet chilli cause	\$17.90

SOUPS

TOM YUM **

Hot and sour soup with mushroom, tomato, lemon juice, lemon grass, galangal & kaffir lime leaves

TOM KHA*

Coconut cream soup with lemon grass, galangal, mushroom, lemon juice & cabbage

CLEAR NOODLE *

Clear soup with rice noodles, shallot & dried garlic

VegetarianEntree: \$14.90Main: \$20.90Chicken, pork or beefEntree: \$14.90Main: \$23.90King prawn or seafoodEntree: \$17.90Main: \$33.90

Seafood entree includes: scallops, king prawn & mussels

Seafood main includes: scallops, squid, king prawn, mussels & fish

BANQUETS

BANQUET A (Minimum 4 people)

\$48.90 per person

Plain prawn crackers

- 4 Chicken Toast, 4 Vegetarian Curry Puffs, 4 Chicken wings, 4 Spring Rolls
- 1 Massaman Curry (beef or chicken)
- 1 Stir Fried Spicy Chicken with cashew nuts
- 1 Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable or Stir Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce
- 1 Chicken Satay (4 pieces)
- 1 Pad Thai Noodle (beef, chicken, or pork)

All you can eat - Jasmine Rice - for coconut rice add & 1.00 per person

Black sticky rice with egg custard or ice cream

Tea or Coffee

BANQUET B (Minimum 4 people)

\$54.90 per person

Plain prawn crackers

- 4 Fish Cake, 4 Spring Roll, 4 Coconut King Prawn, 4 Crab Parcels
- 1 Seafood Curry
- 1 Stir Fried Ginger Fish Fillet or Stir Fried Garlic Prawns
- 1 Stir Fried Spicy Chicken with cashew nuts **or** Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables
- 1 Chicken Satay (4 pieces)
- 1 Pad Thai Noodle (King Prawn, beef, chicken, or pork)

All you can eat - Jasmine Rice - for coconut rice add \$ 1.00 per person

Black sticky rice with egg custard or ice cream

Tea of Coffee



SEAFOOD SATAY * GF Steamed mixed seafood in satay sauce (scallops, squid, king prawns, mussels & fish)	\$33.90
BBQ KING PRAWNS * Marinated jumbo king prawns grilled with vegetables (choose steamed or stir-fried vegetables)	\$39.90 ole)
MORETON BAY BUGS Moreton Bay Bugs with stir-fried vegetables & your choice of sauce	\$42.90
 * Garlic Pepper Sauce – Snow peas, onion, broccoli, capsicum & carrot * Sweet Chilli Sauce – Red onion, carrot, broccoli, snow pea & green beans ** Chilli Plum Sauce – Red onion, carrot, basil leaves & green beans 	
RED CURRY MORETON BAY BUGS ** GF Coconut cream curry with red chilli, broccoli, snow pea, capsicum, carrot & basil	\$42.90
GREEN CURRY MORETON BAY BUGS*** Coconut cream curry with bamboo shoot, green pea, capsicum & basil	\$42.90
MAINS - GRILLS & SALADS	
CHICKEN SATAY * Marinated chicken char-grilled, served with satay sauce	\$23.90
SIZZLING GARLIC LAMB CUTLETS* Marinated in garlic, pepper & oyster sauce with vegetables, served on a sizzling hot plate	\$36.90
CRYING TIGER BEEF * Eye fillet Marinated in soy & oyster sauce, coriander & char grilled with steamed or stir-fried vegetal	\$39.90 ples
LARB ** Seared minced chicken Seared minced roasted duck Warm salad with coriander, onion, mint, parched rice and a lime & chilli dressing	\$23.90 \$33.90
THAI SALAD ** Chicken, beef or pork Lamb King prawns or seafood Eye fillet beef Green salad with chilli, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomato, coriander, shallots, carrot & bean sprouts with Thai lime salad dressing	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90 \$39.90

MAINS

PRA RAM LONG SONG * Chicken,beef or pork Lamb King prawn or seafood Steamed meat and vegetables served with satay sauce	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
RICE & NOODLES	
FRIED RICE THAI STYLE * Chicken, beef or pork King prawn Fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot, shallots, in soy and oyster sauce garnished with cucumber and lemon	\$21.90 \$23.90
PAD THAI * Chicken, beef or pork King prawn Stir-fried rice noodles with red onion, bean sprout, tofu, shallot, egg & pad Thai sauce served with crushed pea nuts, fresh bean sprout & lemon	\$21.90 \$23.90
PAD SEE EUL ** Chicken, beef or pork King prawn Stir-fried flat rice noodles with egg, sweet soy sauce & gai lan vegetable served with fresh bean sprout and lemon	\$21.90 \$23.90
LAKSA ** Chicken, beef, or pork King prawn or seafood Rice noodles with broccoli, carrot, cabbage, boiled egg in laksa cream curry topped with fresh bean sprout and dried onion	\$26.90 \$33.90
STEAMED JASMINE RICE Small bowl \$3.90 Medium bowl (2-3 person) All you can eat, per person (whole tables only)	\$6.90 \$4.00
COCONUT RICE Small bowl \$4.90 Medium bowl All you can eat, per person (whole tables only)	\$7.90 \$5.00
RICE NOODLE Small Bowl \$3.90 Medium bowl (2-3 person)	\$6.90

Medium (16 slices)

\$7.90

ROTI BREAD

Small (8 slices)

\$4.90

CURRY DISHES

Authentic coconut cream curries, no water or thickeners added

ROASTED DUCK CURRY ** GF Coconut cream curry with broccoli, snow pea, carrot, cherry tomato, green peas, capsicum & pineapple	\$33.90
CHOO CHEE ** GF Fish fillets King prawns or seafood Coconut cream curry with lime leaves & basil	\$27.90 \$33.90
RED CURRY ** GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillets or lamb King prawns or seafood Coconut cream curry with red chilli, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & basil	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
GREEN CURRY *** GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillets or lamb King prawns or seafood Coconut cream curry with bamboo shoots, green peas, carrot, chilli, capsicum & basil	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
YELLOW CURRY ** GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillet or lamb King prawns or seafood Coconut cream curry with tumeric, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot, chilli & basil	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
PANANG CURRY * GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillet or lamb King prawns or seafood Coconut cream curry with green beans, carrot, capsicum & basil	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
MASSAMAN CURRY * GF Beef or chicken Coconut cream curry with potato, onion, shallot and peanuts	\$26.90
JUNGLE WATER CURRY *** GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillet or lamb King prawns or seafood Water based curry with herbs (coriander, kachai, galangal), red chilli, baby corn, mushroom snow peas, broccoli, capsicum, green beans & cabbage	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90

STIR-FRIED DISHES

SPICY WITH CASHEW NUTS * Chicken King prawns Stir-fried with chilli-jam, onion, carrot, shallots, snow peas, capsicum & cashew nuts	\$26.90 \$33.90
CHILLI FISH ** Stir-fried fish fillets with chilli sauce, onion, shallots, carrot, snow peas, capsicum & basil	\$27.90
CHILLI BASIL ** Chicken, beef or pork Lamb Roasted duck, king prawns or seafood Stir-fried with chilli, garlic, basil, onion, shallots, green beans, capsicum & pepper	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
OYSTER SAUCE * Chicken, beef or pork Lamb King prawns Stir-fried with oyster sauce, garlic, mushroom, broccoli, carrot, snow peas & shallots	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
GARLIC * Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillet or Lamb King prawns Stir-fried with garlic, pepper, onion, carrot, capsicum, snow peas, cabbage, broccoli & mus top with dried garlic	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90 hrooms
MIXED VEGETABLE * Chicken, beef or pork Lamb King prawns Stir-fried mixed vegetables with a garlic & oyster sauce	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
GINGER * Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillets or lamb King prawns Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mushrooms, capsicum, carrot, snow peas, shallot & baby corr	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90
SWEET-N-SOUR * GF Chicken, beef or pork Fish fillets or lamb King prawns Stir-fried with sweet-n-sour sauce, cucumber, onion, capsicum, pineapple & tomato	\$23.90 \$27.90 \$33.90

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Our Vegetarian dishes can add deep-fried soft tofu. Please advisor our friendly staff.

PRA RAM LONG SONG * Steamed mixed vegetables covered with satay sauce	\$20.90	
CHILLI BASIL TOFU ** Stir-fry with chilli, garlic, basil, onion, carrot, green beans, capsicum & pepper	\$20.90	
MIXED VEGETABLE * Stir-fried with mixed vegetables with a garlic and oyster sauce	\$20.90	
VEGETARIAN STIR-FRIED GINGER * Stir-fried with ginger, onion, mushrooms, capsicum, carrot, snow peas, shallot & ba	\$20.90 aby corn	
VEGETARIAN GREEN CURRY *** Deep fried tofu with bamboo shoots, green peas & basil	\$20.90	
VEGETARIAN RED CURRY ** Deep fried tofu with red chilli, broccoli, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & basil	\$20.90	
VEGETARIAN PAD THAI * Stir-fried rice noodles with onion, bean sprouts, tofu, shallots, egg & pad Thai sauce top with fresh bean sprout, crushed nuts and sliced of lemon	\$20.90 e	
VEGETARIAN PAD SEE EUL * Stir-fried flat rice noodles with egg, sweet soy sauce, gai lan vegetable top with fresh bean sprout and sliced of lemon	\$20.90	
FRIED RICE THAI STYLE * Fried rice with egg, onion, tomato, carrot, shallots, in soy sauce and oyster sauce se with cucumber and sliced of lemon	\$20.90 erved	
VEGETARIAN LAKSA ** Rice noodles with broccoli, carrot, cabbage, boiled egg & dried onion in a laksa creatopped with fresh bean sprout and dried onion	\$23.90 amy curry	
SPICY TOFU CASHEW NUTS * Stir-fried tofu with chilli jam, cashew nuts, onion, snow peas, capsicum, carrot & sh	\$23.90 allots	
EXTRAS & SIDES		
SATAY SAUCE	\$3.90	
CASHEW NUTS (can be on your meal or on side)	\$1.90	
SMALL SALAD BOWL Green salad with chilli, red onion, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, coriander, shallots, carrot & bean sprouts with Thai lime salad dressing	\$5.90	
STEAMED VEGETABLE	\$5.90	

Steamed Broccoli, snow pea, capsicum, bean sprouts, carrot and cabbage



Wung Nam Thai Water Palace Restaurant

MENU



If any meal ordered is unsatisfactory please inform a staff member as soon as possible, as continued consumption will deem the dish non-refundable nor discountable and a replacement will be prepared immediately.

As your satisfaction is our first priority.

